Day

Friday
Thursday
Friday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Thursday
Friday

Date
19-Aug
25-Aug
2-Sep
9-Sep

15-Sep
16-Sep

22-Sep
23-Sep

29-Sep
30-Sep

6-Oct
7-Oct

13-Oct
14-Oct

20-Oct
21-Oct

27-Oct
28-Oct

3-Nov
4-Nov

Red Bluff High School

“Home of the Spartans”

2022 Football Schedule
Opponent Location
Scrimmage (JV/Var) UPrep
Enterprise (Frosh) Red Bluff
Lassen (F/JV/Var) Red Bluff
UPrep (JV/Var) Uprep
Foothill (Frosh) Foothill
Corning (JV/Var) Red Bluff
Shasta (Frosh) Red Bluff
Anderson (JV/Var) Red Bluff **
West Valley (Frosh) West Valley
West Valley (JV/Var) West Valley
Chico (Frosh) Chico
Chico (JV/Var) Chico
Foothill (Frosh) Red Bluff
Foothill (JV/Var) Red Bluff
Enterprise (Frosh) Enterprise
Enterprise (JV/Var) Enterprise
PV (Frosh) PV
PV (JV/Var) PV
Shasta (Frosh) Red Bluff
Shasta (JV/Var) Red Bluff *

Varsity Head Coach Jacob Daricek

Time

TBD

5:30
3:30/5:30/7:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

5:30
5:30/7:30

Assistants Derrick Watson Taylor Hickson Erik Weisel ~ Zach Sylvia
JV Head Coach Ryland Sanders

Assistants Darren Nye Issac Jackson Dave Byrne

Frosh Head Coach  Manny Goulart

Assistants Anthony Garza Ryan Wehbey Tyler Demerath

**Homecoming *Senior Night



